

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3983 OF 2006

CHAKKAPPAYYAN MUKUNDAN AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAKKAPPAYYAN MADHAVI (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

